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Property Address 11511 Olympia Dr
City Houston County Harris State  TX ZpCode 77077
Lender/Client Greg Donaldson
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Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
1st Floor

2rd Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area
Covered Porch

2 Car Garage

Patio

Patio

Calculation Details
1448.24 Sq ft 5x 2.3
13 x 6.9
24.6 x 18.9
27.4 x 11.6
16.45 x 32.8
12.35x 2

787.59 Sq ft 54x3
54x3
54 x3
12.8 x 11.9
15 x 12.65
4 x5.8
16.7 x 22
15.8 x 0.4

2236 Sq ft

106.34 Sq ft 6.9 x 5.9
2.1 x0.6
15.7 x 4.1

492.75 Sq ft 22.5 x 21.9

55.5Sq ft 6 x5
6x3
05x5x%x3

236.39 Sq ft 0.5x9.27 x 1.6
0.5x10.23 x5
17.27 x 5
17.5 x 3.1
8.5x 2.3
4x23
Arc
Negative Arc

11.5
89.7
464.94
317.84
539.56
24.7

16.2
16.2
16.2
152.32
189.75
23.2
367.4
6.32

40.71
64.37
492.75

30
18
7.5

7.42
25.57
86.36
54.25
19.55

9.2
36.54
2.5
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